Friday

Bus #1

Bowling Tournament Bus Schedule

Depart Galt House

Arrive at Kingpin for Sport Shot

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Depart Galt House

Arrive at Union Hall for Hospitality

8:00 PM 8:30 PM

9:00 PM 9:30 PM

Depart Galt House Arrive at Kingpin

10:00 PM 10:30 PM (Bus back to Galt House)
Bus #2

Depart Galt House Arrive at Union Hall

6:30 PM 7:00 PM

7:30 PM 8:00 PM

8:30 PM 9:00 PM

9:30 PM 10:00 PM

10:30 PM 11:00 PM (last bus back to Galt House)
Saturday/Sunday

Bus #1 to Kingpin Lanes

Arrive at Galt House Depart Galt House Arrive at Kingpin Lanes Depart Kingpin Lanes

7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 8:30 AM

8:55 AM 9:00 AM 9:25 AM 9:30 AM

Arrive at Kingpin Lanes Depart Kingpin Arrive at Galt House Depart Galt House
Lanes

1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:55 PM 2:00 PM

2:25 PM 2:30 PM 2:55 PM 3:00 PM

Bus #2 to Fern Valley Strike & Spare

Arrive at Galt House

Depart Galt House

Arrive at Fern Valley S&S

Depart Fern Valley S&S

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:25 AM

8:30 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

Arrive at Fern Valley S&S

Depart Fern Valley S&S

Arrive at Galt House

Depart Galt House

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

Saturday Ladies Trip to Churchill Downs viaus #2

Depart Galt House

Arrive at Churchill Downs

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Depart Churchill Downs

Arrive at Galt House

3:30 PM

4PM




