# **Bowling Tournament Bus Schedule**

### Friday

#### Bus #1

Depart Galt House	Arrive at Kingpin for Sport Shot
7:00 PM	7:30 PM
Depart Galt House	Arrive at Union Hall for Hospitality
8:00 PM	8:30 PM
9:00 PM	9:30 PM
Depart Galt House	Arrive at Kingpin
10:00 PM	10:30 PM (Bus back to Galt House)

#### Bus #2

Depart Galt House	Arrive at Union Hall
6:30 PM	7:00 PM
7:30 PM	8:00 PM
8:30 PM	9:00 PM
9:30 PM	10:00 PM
10:30 PM	11:00 PM (last bus back to Galt House)

## Saturday/Sunday

### **Bus #1 to Kingpin Lanes**

Arrive at Galt House	Depart Galt House	Arrive at Kingpin Lanes	Depart Kingpin Lanes
7:45 AM	8:00 AM	8:25 AM	8:30 AM
8:55 AM	9:00 AM	9:25 AM	9:30 AM
Arrive at Kingpin Lanes	Depart Kingpin	Arrive at Galt House	Depart Galt House
	Lanes		
1:15 PM	1:30 PM	1:55 PM	2:00 PM
2:25 PM	2:30 PM	2:55 PM	3:00 PM

### Bus #2 to Fern Valley Strike & Spare

Arrive at Galt House	Depart Galt House	Arrive at Fern Valley S&S	Depart Fern Valley S&S
7:45 AM	8:00 AM	8:25 AM	8:30 AM
8:55 AM	9:00 AM	9:25 AM	9:30 AM
Arrive at Fern Valley S&S	Depart Fern Valley S&S	Arrive at Galt House	Depart Galt House
1:15 PM	1:30 PM	1:55 PM	2:00 PM
2:25 PM	2:30 PM	2:55 PM	3:00 PM

## Saturday Ladies Trip to Churchill Downs via Bus #2

Depart Galt House	Arrive at Churchill Downs
11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Depart Churchill Downs	Arrive at Galt House
3:30 PM	4 PM